19024090 1,373.83 3 BAG 0.045 1,308.41 3,925.23 0.00 0.00 3,925.23 2.50 98.13 2.50 98.13 4,121.49 

Grand Total 48 1.056 79,016.93 0.00 0.00 79,016.93 1,975.42 1,975.42 82,967.77 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.23 

82,968.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees Only ]